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List of Holidays - 2024-25
YearDayName of Holiday Date

Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 17 Thursday 2024

Maha Shivratri March 8 Friday 2025

Christmas (Gazetted) December 25 Wednesday 2024

Makar Sankranti January 14 Sunday 2025

Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 17 Wednesday 2025

Note: If Govt announces any other holiday, then it will also be considered.

Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)  June 17 Monday 2024

Buddha Purnima  May 23 Thursday 2024

Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 8 Wednesday 2024

Republic Day (Gazetted) January 26 Friday 2025

Hazarat Ali’s Birthday January 25 Thursday 2025

Ambedkar Jayanti  April 14 Sunday 2024

Ram Navmi   April 17 Wednesday 2024

Muharram  July 17 Wednesday 2024

Independence Day August 15 Thursday 2024

Rakshabandhan August 19 Monday 2024

Janamashtami  August 26 Monday 2024

Ganesh Chaturthi  September 7 Saturday 2024

Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday  October 2 Wednesday 2024

Maha Navmi October 11 Friday 2024

Lohri January 13 Saturday 2025

Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami February 14 Wednesday 2025

Dussehra  October 12 Saturday 2024

Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 15 Friday 2024

Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jay. March 6 Wednesday 2025

Holika Dahan March 24 Sunday 2025

Holi (Gazetted) March 25 Monday 2025

Guru Ravidas’s Birthday February 24 Saturday 2025

Good Friday (Gazetted) March 29 Friday 2025

Id-ul-Fitr (Gazetted) April 11 Thursday 2024

Vaisakhi / Vishu April 13 Saturday 2024

Jamat-Ul-Vida April 5 Friday 2024

Mahavir Jayanti   April 21 Sunday 2024

Diwali  October 31 Thursday 2024

Govardhan Puja November 2 Saturday 2024

Bhai Duj November 3 Sunday 2024

Chhat Puja November 7 Thursday 2024
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List of Events in Year - 2024-25
Month Name of Events Month Name of Events

APR 2024 1. Science and Art Exhibition

 2. Motivational Program for Children

 3. Diary Entry Writing Competition 

 4. English Writing Competition

 5. Hindi Writing Competition

 6. Foundation Day Celebration

 7. Plant a Sapling

 8. Sports Activity [House-wise]

May-2024 1. Quiz Competition [Social Science] 

 2. Vocabulary Assessment

 3. Quiz Competition General Awareness                                   

 [House-wise]

 4. Sports Activity [House-wise]

June-2024 1. Yoga Day Celebration

July-2024 1. Library Visit

 2. Solo Song Competition

 3. Ice-cream Activity among Little Champs

 4. Plantation by Children in School Campus

 5. General Knowledge Quiz Competition

 6. Paper Bag Making Competition

 7. Vowels Writing Activity

 8. Cloud Making Activity

 9. Yellow Day Celebration

 10. Sports Activity [House-wise]

Aug-2024 1. Frog Craft Activity for Pre School

 2. Drawing and Painting Competition

 3. Food Activity

 4. Flag Making Competition

 5. Independence Day Celebration

 6. Rakhi Making Competition

 7. Mehandi Competition

 8. Movie Day 

 9. Drawing Competition

 10. Sports Day Celebration

Sep-2024 1. Card Making Activity 

 2. Teacher's Day Celebration

 3. Paper Craft Making Activity

 4. Butterfly Making Competition

 5. Hindi Diwas Samaroh

 6. Hindi Calligraphy Competition 

 7. Hindi Debate Competition

 8. Cloud Making Activity

 9. Sports Activity [House-wise]

 4. Notice Writing Activity

     Lal Bahadur Shastri Ji

Oct-2024 1. Jayanti of Gandhi Ji and 

 3. Jayanti of Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel

 2. Rangoli Making Competition

 5. Vowels and Consonant Activity

 6. Diya Making Competition

 7. Science Quiz Competition

 8. Sports Activity [House-wise]

Nov-2024 1. Hindi Speech Competition

 2. Road Safety

 3. Fancy Dress Competition

 4. Debate Competition

 5. Children's Day Celebration

 6. English Speech Competition

 7.  Little Champs Sports

 8. Sports Activity [House-wise]

Dec-2024 1. Full form of all the subjects

 2. Solo Dance Competition

 3. Activity on Homophone

 4. English Song Competition

 5. Christmas Day Celebration

 6. Vocabulary Assessment

 7. Action Words Activity

 8. Pen Stand Making Activity

 9. Dragon Fly Making Activity

 10. Sports Activity [House-wise]

Jan-2024 1. Swami Vivekanand Jayanti

 2. English poetry recitation

 3. Lohri festival

 4. Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

 5. Parakram Diwas

 6. Republic Day Celebration

 7. Weather Chart kids Crafts

 8. Collage Making Activity

 9. Speech on National Heroes

 10. Sports Activity [House-wise]

Feb-2024 1. Shlok Writing Competition

 2. Inter House English Debate Competition

 3. English Poetry Recitation

 4. Draw geometric shapes activity

 5. Enrichment of vocabulary

 6. Reuse of waste material

 7. English Calligraphy Competition

 8. Hindi Poetry recitation

 9. Sports Activity [House-wise]
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